


GRILLD

1. LAMB CHOPS
Served with 1 starch and veg of the day.

2. HAKE & CHIPS OR SALAD

3. STEAK 200g AND WORS 200g
Served with 1 starch, chakalaka & veg of the day.

4. 8 FULL WINGS & CHIPS OR SALAD

5. 4 FULL WINGS & CHIPS OR SALAD

6. CHICKEN KEBABS
Served with chips or salad.

7. BEEF KEBABS
Served with chips or salad.

8. PORK RIBS 400g
Served with 2 sides.

9. PORK RIBS 600g

Served with 2 sides.

10. T-BONE 300g

Served with 2 sides.

11. Sirloin 250g
Served with 2 sides.

R145

R65

R89

R140

R89

R89

R89

R189

R249

R185

R169




BRIAKASI

1. OMLETTE ~{15]
Served with 2 slice of toast.

2. HAWAYU BREAKFAST R78

Servd with 2 eggs, 2 slice of toast, wors 150g,
baked beans, grilled tomato.

TONIED
SINDWICEHES

1. BURGER CRUNCH BEEF R79

Served with 1 side.

2. BURGER CRUNCH CHICKEN R79
Servd with 1 side.




MAIN MIALS

1. MOGODU R79
Served with 1 starch, chakalaka & veg of the day.

2. HARDBODY R78
3. COW HEELS R78
4. LAMB STEW R89
5. BEEF STEW R79
6. HALF SKOP R79
7. 12 PRINCE PRAWNS R199

Servd with 1 side.

8. 8 LEMON GARLIC MUSSELS R89
Servd with 1 side.

9. 6 PRAWNS AND MUSSELS R199
Servd with 1 side.

10. FISH AND 6 PRAWNS R149
Servd with 1 side.

10. OXTAIL R159
Servd with 1 starch & 1 side.




OIARIER

1. Hawayu salad garden greens, R59
Chicken stripes, Bacon bites,
Croutons, Feta, Chetta cheese.

DEOSERT

1. MALVA R49

Served with custard




PLAITERS

PRICE UPON REQUEST

1. HAWAYU GRILL PLATTER

Ribs, wors, wings, lamb chops, chicken kebabs with
2 starch and chakalaka/ salad.

PLATTER FOR 4
PLATTER FOR 8

2. MIXED GRILL PLATTER

Wors, chicken kebabs, steak, oxliver, pork ribs with
2 starch and chakalaka/ salad.

PLATTER FOR 4
PLATTER FOR 8

3. SEAFOOD MIX PLATTER

Prawns, hake, mussels with chips/ salad or spicy rice
2 starch and chakalaka/ salad.

PLATTER FOR 4
PLATTER FOR 8

SIDES

1. PAP/ DUMPLING/ SPICY RICE/ SAMP R89

2. CHAKALAKA/ SALSA R79

3. VEG OF THE DAY R79







AW

(" OCIAILS

Bernini Daquiry

Rude Cosmopolitan

Vodka, citrus liqueur, fresh apple and cranberry juice.

Whiskey Vanilla Sours

A whiskey original served shot vanilla syrup, lime juice over ice.

Mojito
Traditional Cuban white rum, syrup, pressed fresh mint leaves,
freshly squeezed lime wedges and charged with ice.

Strawberry Daiquiri

White rum, Strawberry juice and lime juice.

Long Island Iced Tea
Original in the City of Babylon in long Island.

Frozen or Shaken Margarita

Tequila infused with lime cordial and lime juice.

Strawberry Gin

Gin infused with beautiful flavours of buttles strawberry.

Elder FlowerGin

Gin infused with beautiful falvours of elderflower.

R85.00

R70.00

R65.00

R75.00

R70.00

R85.00

R60.00

R75.00

R75.00




DEERS,

C IDERS = COOLERS

Heineken R35.00
Corona R40.00
Black Label R32.00
Stella Artois R35.00
Castle Lite R30.00
Castle Lager R30.00
Windhoek Lager R30.00
Hansa R30.00
Milk Stout R32.00
Sol R35.00
Miller R35.00
Bernini Amber R33.00
Bernini Blush R33.00
Bernini Classic R33.00
Brutal Ruby Apple R33.00
Brutal Litch R33.00
Brutal Strawberry R33.00
Breezer R34.00
Chateau Sweet White R34.00
Chateau Sweet Rose R34.00
Chateau Sweet Red R34.00
Hunters Dry R33.00

*ASK YOUR WAITER FOR ALL OTHER POPULAR BEERS & CIDERS




DEERS,

C IDERS = COOLERS

Hunters Extreme

Hunters Gold
Savanna Angry Lemon

SEVERDENIRY

Savanna Non-Alcohol
Strongbow Gold
Strongbow Red berries
Belgravia Dry Lemon

Belgravia Gin & Tonic
Black Crown Gin & Tonic

Black Crown Dry Lemon

Ice Tropez 0%

Ice Tropez
Red Square Red

Red Square Blue
Red Square Purple
Red Square Energizing

Red Square Reload

R33.00

R33.00
R35.00

R35.00
R35.00
R33.00

R33.00

R35.00

R32.00
R35.00

R35.00

R110.00

R115.00
R33.00

R33.00
R33.00
R37.00

R35.00

*ASK YOUR WAITER FOR ALL OTHER POPULAR BEERS & CIDERS




¢WINE

(HARDONNAY

Rupert & Rothschild Baroness Nadine

Fat Bastard
Jezebel

Warwick

Haute Cabrier

(SAUVIGNON dﬁLAN()
Spier

Klein Constantia
Ataraxia
Durbanville Hills

Kleine Zalze

(RED HLENDS

Rupert Rothschild Classique
Meerlust Rubicon

Big Easy

Creation

Kanon Kop Kadette

Nederburg Baronne

Chocolate Block
Silk & Spice

R330.00
R250.00
R400.00
R230.00

R300.00

R250.00
R370.00
R260.00
R220.00

R220.00

R420.00
R900.00
R250.00
R250.00
R250.00
R180.00

R450.00
R320.00




MCC/ (PROSFCCO

Krone Borealis
Krone Night Nectar
Krone Night Nectar Rose

Baleir Rose

Baleir Luxe
Pongracz Nectar
Pongracz Bruit

Pongracz Rose

R380.00
R420.00

R400.00
R1550.00
R1450.00

R420.00
R420.00
R420.00




( HAMPAGNE

Armand Brut Gold
Armand Green Limited

Dom Perignon Blanc

Moet Brut
Moet Rose
Moet Ice Imperial

Moet Nectar

Moet Nectar Rose
Moet Nectar Magnum 1,5L

Mumm Demi Sec

Mumm Rose
Mumm Gordon Rouge

Veuve Clicquot Brut

Veuve Clicquot Rose
Veuve Clicquote Rich Rose

Veuve Rich

R12 000.00
R16 000.00

R6400.00
R1500.00

R1600.00
R2200.00
R1700.00

R1800.00
R5000.00
R1650.00

R1750.00
R1550.00
R1650.00

R2050.00
R2200.00
R2050.00




(1IN

Hendricks
Tanqueray Ten
Inverroche Classic

Inverroche Verdant

Inverroche Amber

Tanqueray

Bombay Saphire

(VODRA

Belverdere Vodka

Ciroc Flavours
Grey Goose

Cruz Vodka

R1200.00
R1200.00

R1200.00
R1200.00
R1200.00

R700.00
R700.00

R1200.00
R1200.00

R1200.00
R700.00




cLEOUIA

Tequila Silver R800.00
Tequila Gold R800.00
Patron X0 R1000.00
Don Julio Reposado R1800.00
Don Julio Blanco R1250.00
Don Julio 1942 R12 000.00

Jagermeister R1000.00




AHOT HEVERAGES

5 Roses Tea R30.00
Rooibos Tea R30.00
Earl Gray Tea R30.00
Green Tea R30.00
Filter R35.00
Cappuccino R40.00
Hot Chocolate R40.00
Caffe Latte R40.00
Single Espresso R25.00
Double Espresso R45.00

(" ORDIALS

Kola Tonic R8.00
Lime R8.00
Passion Fruit R8.00

*ASK YOUR WAITER FOR UNLISTED BEVERAGES




